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Dubai Duty Free Tennis Championships
Dubai, U.A.E.

23 February — 28 February 2026 | USD 3 311 005 | Hard

Main Draw Singles
   

 
 

 

 

1 1 AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix CAN

2 PR ZHANG, Zhizhen CHN

3 WC ECHARGUI, Moez TUN

4 Q MPETSHI PERRICARD, … FRA

5 Q CARRENO BUSTA, Pablo ESP

6 SHAPOVALOV, Denis CAN

7 LL NARDI, Luca ITA

8 8 LEHECKA, Jiri CZE

9 3 MEDVEDEV, Daniil

10 PR SHANG, Juncheng CHN

11 WC WAWRINKA, Stan SUI

12 WC HASSAN, Benjamin LBN

13 BERGS, Zizou BEL

14 BROOKSBY, Jenson USA

15 LL SHEVCHENKO, Alexander KAZ

16 7 KHACHANOV, Karen

17 5 RUBLEV, Andrey

18 ROYER, Valentin FRA

 

19 HUMBERT, Ugo FRA

20 TSITSIPAS, Stefanos GRE

21 MAROZSAN, Fabian HUN

22 RINDERKNECH, Arthur FRA

23 Q HALYS, Quentin FRA

24 4 DRAPER, Jack GBR

25 6 MENSIK, Jakub CZE

26 HURKACZ, Hubert POL

27 POPYRIN, Alexei AUS

28 MAJCHRZAK, Kamil POL

29 Q VIRTANEN, Otto FIN

30 GRIEKSPOOR, Tallon NED

31 LL STRUFF, Jan-Lennard GER

32 2 BUBLIK, Alexander KAZ

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last Direct Acceptance
Zhizhen Zhang - P60
ATP Supervisor
Hans-Juergen Ochs
Ahmed Abdel-Azim
Released
02/28/2026 18:37:28

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Auger-Aliassime, Felix 7
2 Bublik, Alexander 10
3 Medvedev, Daniil 11
4 Draper, Jack 12
5 Rublev, Andrey 14
6 Mensik, Jakub 16
7 Khachanov, Karen 17
8 Lehecka, Jiri 22

Alternates/Lucky Losers
L. Nardi (LL)
A. Shevchenko (LL)
J. Struff (LL)

Withdrawals
T. Machac (illness)
A. Fils (Left Hip)

Retirements/W.O.
T. Griekspoor (left harmstring)

F. Auger-Aliassime 1

63 764 F. Auger-Aliassime 1
64 64G. Mpetshi Perricard

763 673 764 F. Auger-Aliassime 1

63 762P. Carreno Busta

62 64 J. Lehecka 8

766 64J. Lehecka 8
46 64 62 D. Medvedev 3

64 62D. Medvedev 3
61 63 D. Medvedev 3

62 63S. Wawrinka

75 63 D. Medvedev 3
62 61J. Brooksby

63 64 J. Brooksby

766 64K. Khachanov 7

675 62 63 D. Medvedev 3
WalkoverA. Rublev 5

63 64 A. Rublev 5

64 675 63U. Humbert

64 75 A. Rublev 5
62 64A. Rinderknech

36 63 64 A. Rinderknech

75 674 64J. Draper 4

768 63 T. Griekspoor

75 766J. Mensik 6

64 767 J. Mensik 6
63 62A. Popyrin

36 63 75 T. Griekspoor

63 36 62T. Griekspoor

63 64 T. Griekspoor

63 764A. Bublik 2
63 64


